Position

Crew Chief, Domestic

Equipment Operator |

Distribution Operator |l

Distribution Operator llI

Distribution Operator |

Distribution Operator |

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance
Maintenance 71

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance
Maintenance 71

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance
Maintenance 71

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance
Maintenance 71

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance
Maintenance 71

Operations - Domestic
Maintenance
Maintenance 71

Total Wages

$109,602

$92,272

$74,009

$71,369

$64,478

$63,590

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,888

$55,463

$37,658

$50,735

$35,309

$29,743



