Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Crew Chief, Domestic		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Maintenance 71	\$109,602	\$44,888
Equipment Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Maintenance 71	\$92,272	\$55,463
Distribution Operator II		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Maintenance 71	\$74,009	\$37,658
Distribution Operator III		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Maintenance 71	\$71,369	\$50,735
Distribution Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Maintenance 71	\$64,478	\$35,309
Distribution Operator I		Coachella Valley Water District	Operations - Domestic Maintenance Maintenance 71	\$63,590	\$29,743